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Dentons HPRP 
Local Expertise.  
Global Strength.

Grow | Protect | Operate | Finance

Beginning as the law office of Mr. L. Hanafiah in 1953 and reconstituted in 1990, 
today Dentons HPRP is one of Indonesia’s top 5 largest law firms. We always put 
our clients at the center of what we do, at the corner of our corporate philosophy 
and culture. We would like to be recognized as a responsive and reliable partner that 
brings benefits to our clients.

Always thinking ahead, we understand that industries 
are evolving and business needs are changing. This 
environment has influenced our firm to provide seamless 
services through expanding our presence worldwide 
by combining with Dentons, the world’s largest global 
law firm in late 2018. As a part of Dentons, we provide 
unparalleled coverage across the globe in a wide range 
of practice and sector. 

We maintain the excellence and continual professional 
growth of our lawyers in mastering different areas of law 
and pursue an aggressive growth strategy to increase 
capabilities in a range of potential sectors, including 
renewable energy, venture technology and emerging 
growth companies. With deep experience, strong 
dedication, and long-term commitment, we present 
quality legal services in timely and cost-sensitive 
representation.

Consistently ranked in leading publications and 
received accolades for our standards of excellent, 
our team of experienced lawyers are noted for our 
strong and active presence within the nation and the 
Asia Pacific region. With our knowledge of the laws, 
language, and business customs, we offer you deep 
local expertise, with a global perspective.

Rely on our full service capabilities to help you achieve your 
business goals. Our team will help you complete a deal, 
solve your business challenge, or even resolve a dispute  
by providing specific advice anywhere you need us.

https://dentons.hprplawyers.com

Our office address:

Dentons HPRP 
Wisma 46 – Kota BNI, 32nd & 41st floor (Main Reception) 
Jl. Jend. Sudirman Kav.1, Jakarta 10220 
Indonesia 
T +62 21 5701837 
F +62 21 5701835
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The team have a good knowledge and attitude 
towards solving problems. They also have elegant 
ways to defend and respond to opposing party.” 
– Legal 500, 2021

“Dentons HPRP has an efficient and dedicated 
team. They consistently come up with creative 
ways to solve complex problems.” 
– Chambers & Partners, 2023

“The team provide quick and helpful advice and 
know the client’s business.“ 
– Legal 500, 2022

“The team is very helpful and friendly to answer 
all queries in a timely manner, which made clients 
comfortable to ask question and understand more.”  
– Legal 500, 2023

“Dentons offers a high level of service and 
demonstrate commercial awareness.” 
– Chambers & Partners, 2020

A good eye for clients’ interests and needs”

“Quick and helpful advice”

“know the client business” 
– Chambers & Partners, 2022

Awards & recognitions
•	 Top Tier and Leading Firm in The Legal 500  

Asia Pacific

•	 Leading Individual and Recommended Lawyer  
in The Legal 500 Asia Pacific

•	 Outstanding and Highly Recommended Law  
Firm in Asialaw Profile

•	 Aviation Law Firm of the Year: Indonesia Law 
Awards 2018, 2019, and 2022, by Asian Legal 
Business (ALB) Thomson Reuters

•	 Aviation Law Firm of the Year, 2021 and 2022  
by Asia Law Business Journal 

•	 Project Energy & Infrastructure Law Firm of  
the Year: Indonesia Law Awards 2019, by Asian 
Legal Business (ALB) Thomson Reuters

•	 Restructuring & Insolvency Law Firm of the Year; 
Maritime Law Firm of the Year; and Project Finance 
Deal of the Year: Indonesia Law Awards 2017 by 
Asian Legal Business (ALB) Thomson Reuters

•	 Islamic Finance Law Firm of the Year: Indonesia 
Law Awards 2014 by Asian Legal Business (ALB) 
Thomson Reuters
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Key focus areas
As a top tier firm, we regularly represent a diverse clientele across  
a broad spectrum of industries in the following practice areas:

•	 Arbitration
•	 Banking and Finance
•	 Capital Markets
•	 Competition and Antitrust
•	 Corporate
•	 Data Protection
•	 Employment and Labor
•	 Energy
•	 Environment and  

Natural Resources

•	 Franchising and Distribution
•	 Infrastructure and PPP
•	 Insurance
•	 Intellectual Property  

and Technology
•	 Life Sciences
•	 Litigation and  

Dispute Resolution
•	 Mergers and Acquisitions
•	 Mining

•	 Privacy and Cybersecurity
•	 Private Equity
•	 Real Estate
•	 Restructuring, Insolvency  

and Bankruptcy
•	 Trade, WTO and Customs
•	 Transportation
•	 Trusts, Estates and  

Wealth Preservation
•	 Venture Technology and 

Emerging Growth Companies

Key contacts

Al Hakim Hanafiah
Partner
alhakim.hanafiah@dentons.com

Constant M. Ponggawa
Partner
constant.ponggawa@dentons.com

Fabian Buddy Pascoal
Partner
fabian.pascoal@dentons.com

Andre Rahadian
Partner
andre.rahadian@dentons.com

Fabiola Hutagalung
Partner
fabiola.hutagalung@dentons.com

Linna Simamora
Partner
linna.simamora@dentons.com

Erwin Kurnia Winenda
Partner
erwin.winenda@dentons.com

Danny Bonar Sinaga
Partner
danny.sinaga@dentons.com

Sartono
Managing Partner
sartono@dentons.com

Giovanni Mofsol Muhammad
Partner
giovanni.muhammad@dentons.com

Hendra Ong
Partner
hendra.ong@dentons.com

Mika Isac Kriyasa
Partner
mika.kriyasa@dentons.com

Wisaksono Soegandhi
Chief Operating Officer
wisaksono.soegandhi@dentons.com

Timothy Joseph Inkiriwang
Partner 
timothy.inkiriwang@dentons.com

Winda Tania
Partner 
winda.tania@dentons.com

Michael A. Kaihatu
Partner
michael.kaihatu@dentons.com

Nashatra Prita
Partner
nashatra.prita@dentons.com

Gading Sanyjaya
Partner
gading.sanyjaya@dentons.com

Maurice Maulana Situmorang
Partner
maurice.situmorang@dentons.com
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© 2023 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates.  
This publication is not designed to provide legal or other advice and you should not take, or refrain from taking, action based on its content.  
Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices. 

Dentons is designed to be different. As the world’s largest law firm with 
20,000 professionals in over 200 locations in more than 80 countries, 
we can help you grow, protect, operate and finance your business. 
Our polycentric and purpose-driven approach, together with our 
commitment to inclusion, diversity, equity and ESG, ensures we 
challenge the status quo to stay focused on what matters most to you.

By combination with Dentons, we put  
Dentons HPRP in the map and provide  
seamless services to the clients

Locations in purple represent Dentons o�ices.
Locations in blue represent associate firms, o�ices or special alliances as required by law or regulation.
Locations in green represent approved combinations that have not yet been formalized.
Locations in gray represent Brazil Strategic Alliance. March 2023

80+ 

countries

200+ 

locations

15,500+ 

All timekeepers
12,700+ 

Total number of lawyers
21,000+ 

Total number of people


